

Special (E) Case No. 429 of 2024
CNR No. WBBB01-003951-2024

Present: Shri Anupam Maiti (JO Code WB00703)
Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Order No.04
01.04.2025

The record is put up today as the fixed date i,e 29.03.2025
was holiday.

Fix. 03.01.2026 for appearance and compliance.

Judge
Special Court (Elect. Act)
Suri, Birbhum